 03/02
➲ plug and play
➲  compact construction
➲  different housing designs
➲  highly flexible connecting cable
COMPACT REFLECTIVE BEAM SENSOR,
with integrated amplifier
  COMPACT REFLECTIVE BEAM SENSORS

Measurements in mm.Subject to technical change.
03/02
ORDER EXAMPLE:
CONNECTION DIAGRAM
44.05.0
3-polig M8x1 m. Anzeige-LED rot
7.0
50
.0
59
.0
5.
0
8.0
2.0
25
.0
13
.0
2x
M
3
8.
3
46
.0
2xM2
40
.5
Anzeige
LED rot
5.
5 2.
0
6.
0
6.0
ø5.0 1.4
2.
0
VK3G Power supply cable with plug, locking device (refer to Options)
VK3W Power supply cable with plug, locking device, angle type
RLV74BHP requires appropriate power supply cable:
All cables PUR sheathed; standard length 2m;
for other dimensions please consult your local distributor.
 VDC
brown
Output
black
GND
Z
L
PNP blue
RL52
RLM62 RLV62 RLV74
3 pin M8 x 1 with red control LED
STATUS
LED red
RL52-BHP infrared pulsed light-on PNP-output
RLM62-BHP infrared pulsed light-on PNP-output
RLV62-BHP infrared pulsed light-on PNP-output